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100 Meter Dash 8 & Under Division Girls
==============================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Wind
==============================================================================
Finals
  1 Haynes, Aria                 Kc Rebels              15.92      15.68   NWI
  2 Walker, Symphanee            Kansas City            18.31      16.10   NWI
  3 Mcdaniel, Arya               Kc Rebels              15.62      16.23   NWI
  4 Johnson, Sophia              Olathe Elite                      17.63   NWI
  5 Rowell, Noelle               Kc Rebels              17.73      17.77   NWI
  6 Gonzalez, Eva                Kc Rebels              20.68      20.54   NWI
  7 Autry, Londyn                Kc Rebels              18.59      23.55   NWI

200 Meter Dash 8 & Under Division Girls
==============================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Wind
==============================================================================
  1 Mcdaniel, Arya               Kc Rebels              33.09      35.13   NWI
  2 Haynes, Aria                 Kc Rebels              36.54      36.87   NWI
  3 Walker, Symphanee            Kansas City            38.51      37.56   NWI
  4 Autry, Londyn                Kc Rebels              39.18      41.06   NWI
  5 Johnson, Sophia              Olathe Elite                      42.67   NWI
  6 Rowell, Noelle               Kc Rebels                         44.24   NWI
  7 Marshall, Harmony-Rose       Kc Rebels              47.83      47.55   NWI
  8 Gonzalez, Eva                Kc Rebels              44.84      48.35   NWI

400 Meter Dash 8 & Under Division Girls
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 Mcdaniel, Arya               Kc Rebels            1:21.99    1:20.96
  2 Haynes, Aria                 Kc Rebels            1:23.92    1:30.59
  3 Johnson, Sophia              Olathe Elite                    1:37.40
  4 Rowell, Noelle               Kc Rebels            1:34.83    1:41.82
  5 Gonzalez, Eva                Kc Rebels            1:41.98    1:44.95
  6 Autry, Londyn                Kc Rebels            1:56.58    1:45.97

Long Jump 8 & Under Division Girls
========================================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Wind
========================================================================================
  1 Walker, Symphanee            Kansas City            3.12m      3.01m   NWI   9-10.50

100 Meter Dash 9-10 Division Girls
==============================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Wind
==============================================================================
  1 Gonzalez, Ava                Kc Rebels              15.10      15.38   NWI
  2 Morris, Aaliyah              KC Novas                          16.03   NWI
  3 Oliver-Autry, Kayloni        Kc Rebels              15.93      16.30   NWI
  4 Cason, Za'Vyana              Kc Rebels              17.21      17.40   NWI

200 Meter Dash 9-10 Division Girls
==============================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Wind
==============================================================================
  1 Gonzalez, Ava                Kc Rebels              31.48      33.35   NWI
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....200 Meter Dash 9-10 Division Girls
  2 Oliver-Autry, Kayloni        Kc Rebels              34.91      34.69   NWI
  3 Cason, Za'Vyana              Kc Rebels              36.78      39.26   NWI

400 Meter Dash 9-10 Division Girls
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 Gonzalez, Ava                Kc Rebels            1:14.81    1:14.93
  2 Oliver-Autry, Kayloni        Kc Rebels            1:21.71    1:18.24
  3 Depue, Lexie                 Unattached           1:20.02    1:21.31
  4 Morris, Aaliyah              KC Novas             1:21.67    1:25.66
  5 Cason, Za'Vyana              Kc Rebels            1:32.94    1:35.72

800 Meter Run 9-10 Division Girls
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 Depue, Lexie                 Unattached           3:02.30    3:05.01

1500 Meter Run 9-10 Division Girls
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 Depue, Lexie                 Unattached           6:02.14    5:57.05

Long Jump 9-10 Division Girls
========================================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Wind
========================================================================================
  1 Morris, Aaliyah              KC Novas               3.25m      3.06m   NWI  10-00.50

100 Meter Dash 11-12 Division Girls
==============================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Wind
==============================================================================
  1 Hailey, Quor'Vae             Topeka Blazers         13.22      13.35   NWI
  2 Smith, Amari                 Kc Rebels              13.74      14.17   NWI
  3 Johnson, Isabella            Olathe Elite                      14.76   NWI
  4 Dunigan, Aubree              Dunigan Duo                       14.82   NWI
  5 Tatum, Aniya                 Topeka Blazers         14.74      14.86   NWI
  6 Hailey, Zariah               Topeka Blazers         15.71      15.48   NWI

200 Meter Dash 11-12 Division Girls
==============================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Wind
==============================================================================
  1 Hailey, Quor'Vae             Topeka Blazers         27.59      28.92   NWI
  2 Smith, Amari                 Kc Rebels              28.24      29.46   NWI
  3 Williams, Zoe                KC Novas               29.84      29.60   NWI
  4 Johnson, Isabella            Olathe Elite                      31.94   NWI
  5 Hailey, Zariah               Topeka Blazers         34.14      34.28   NWI
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400 Meter Dash 11-12 Division Girls
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 Hailey, Quor'Vae             Topeka Blazers       1:06.94    1:04.98
  2 Smith, Amari                 Kc Rebels            1:05.69    1:05.62
  3 Williams, Zoe                KC Novas             1:05.24    1:05.89
  4 Johnson, Isabella            Olathe Elite                    1:10.64
  5 Tatum, Aniya                 Topeka Blazers       1:27.26    1:32.97

80 Meter Hurdles 11-12 Division Girls
==============================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Wind
==============================================================================
  1 Dunigan, Aubree              Dunigan Duo            15.38      14.90   NWI

Long Jump 11-12 Division Girls
========================================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Wind
========================================================================================
  1 Hailey, Zariah               Topeka Blazers         2.97m      2.87m   NWI   9-05.00

Shot Put 11-12 Division Girls
===================================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
===================================================================================
  1 Sawyer, Kendall              Kc Rebels              6.63m      6.00m   19-08.25

Discus Throw 11-12 Division Girls
===================================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
===================================================================================
  1 Sawyer, Kendall              Kc Rebels             16.53m     13.87m      45-06

Javelin Throw 11-12 Division Girls
===================================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
===================================================================================
  1 Dunigan, Aubree              Dunigan Duo           37.26m     28.37m      93-01
  2 Sawyer, Kendall              Kc Rebels             12.12m      9.95m      32-08

100 Meter Dash 13-14 Division Girls
==============================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Wind
==============================================================================
  1 Newsome, Sevan-Michele       NorthlandTrack Club    12.61      12.49   NWI
  2 Bass, Gabrielle              NorthlandTrack Club    12.47      12.57   NWI
  3 Newman, Rylie                NorthlandTrack Club    12.74      12.68   NWI
  4 Morales, Ileana              NorthlandTrack Club    13.40      13.17   NWI
  5 Cofield, De'Oni              Kansas City            14.18      13.53   NWI
  6 Wilkie, Amiyah               Olathe Elite           14.69      13.94   NWI
  7 Harrison, Taylor             Olathe Elite           14.57      13.98   NWI
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200 Meter Dash 13-14 Division Girls
==============================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Wind
==============================================================================
  1 Cofield, De'Oni              Kansas City            31.25      28.81   NWI
  2 Harrison, Taylor             Olathe Elite           30.65      29.51   NWI
  3 Wilkie, Amiyah               Olathe Elite           31.97      30.47   NWI
  4 Brackett, Ne'Loni            Topeka Blazers         32.10      32.26   NWI

400 Meter Dash 13-14 Division Girls
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 Brackett, Ne'Loni            Topeka Blazers       1:12.20    1:12.89
  2 Hudson, Molly                NorthlandTrack Club  1:14.89    1:15.64

800 Meter Run 13-14 Division Girls
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 Brackett, Ne'Loni            Topeka Blazers                  3:09.92

100 Meter Hurdles 13-14 Division Girls
==============================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Wind
==============================================================================
  1 Jones, Samantha              NorthlandTrack Club    17.33      17.50   NWI
  2 Brackett, Ne'Loni            Topeka Blazers                    20.85   NWI

4x100 Meter Relay 13-14 Division Girls
=========================================================================
    Team                                                 Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 NorthlandTrack Club  'A'                            50.63      51.85
     1) Morales, Ileana                 2) Newsome, Sevan-Michele
     3) Newman, Rylie                   4) Bass, Gabrielle

High Jump 13-14 Division Girls
===================================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
===================================================================================
  1 Jones, Samantha              NorthlandTrack Club    1.31m      1.37m    4-06.00
  2 Hudson, Molly                NorthlandTrack Club    1.17m      1.12m    3-08.00

Long Jump 13-14 Division Girls
========================================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Wind
========================================================================================
  1 Jones, Samantha              NorthlandTrack Club    4.80m      5.52m   NWI  18-01.50
  2 Cofield, De'Oni              Kansas City            3.88m      4.45m   NWI  14-07.25

Shot Put 13-14 Division Girls
===================================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
===================================================================================
  1 Jones, Samantha              NorthlandTrack Club   10.41m     10.25m   33-07.50
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100 Meter Dash 15-16 Division Girls
==============================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Wind
==============================================================================
  1 Hunter, Kyla                 Olathe Elite           12.74      12.68   NWI
  2 Simons, Jasmine              KC Novas               12.84      12.85   NWI
  3 Johnson, Leazha              Topeka Blazers         14.80      13.99   NWI
  4 Smith, Kaylyn                Topeka Blazers                    14.25   NWI
  5 Fuel, Kaliyah                Olathe Elite           14.82      14.35   NWI

200 Meter Dash 15-16 Division Girls
==============================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Wind
==============================================================================
  1 Hunter, Kyla                 Olathe Elite           28.65      27.35   NWI
  2 Simons, Jasmine              KC Novas                          27.78   NWI
  3 Johnson, Leazha              Topeka Blazers                    30.30   NWI
  4 Fuel, Kaliyah                Olathe Elite           31.58      30.58   NWI
  5 Smith, Kaylyn                Topeka Blazers                    30.63   NWI

400 Meter Dash 15-16 Division Girls
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 Fletcher, Krysta             Olathe Elite                    1:04.70
  2 Smith, Kaylyn                Topeka Blazers                  1:10.70
  3 Johnson, Leazha              Topeka Blazers       1:10.89    1:13.50

100 Meter Hurdles 15-16 Division Girls
==============================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Wind
==============================================================================
  1 Smith, Kaylyn                Topeka Blazers         19.16      18.72   NWI
  2 Fletcher, Krysta             Olathe Elite           19.06      19.17   NWI
  3 Johnson, Leazha              Topeka Blazers                    21.09   NWI

100 Meter Dash 17-18 Division Women
==============================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Wind
==============================================================================
  1 Rufus, Serenity              Kc Rebels              12.47      12.37   NWI

200 Meter Dash 17-18 Division Women
==============================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Wind
==============================================================================
  1 Bell, Jae                    Kc Rebels              25.75      26.33   NWI

Shot Put 17-18 Division Women
===================================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
===================================================================================
  1 Mead, Layna                  Unattached                       10.81m   35-05.75



Oz Endurance Racing Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  7:24 PM  7/6/2025  Page 6
Olathe Elite Invitational

Staley High School Stadium
Results

100 Meter Dash 8 & Under Division Boys
==============================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Wind
==============================================================================
  1 Braden, Jai'mere             Kc Rebels              15.70      15.43   NWI
  2 Ferguson, Elijah             KC Flyers Tr                      16.62   NWI
  3 Haynes II, Stephan Papi'     Kc Rebels                         18.79   NWI
  4 Marshall, Remington          Kc Rebels                         22.79   NWI

200 Meter Dash 8 & Under Division Boys
==============================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Wind
==============================================================================
  1 Braden, Jai'mere             Kc Rebels              33.30      32.76   NWI
  2 Ferguson, Elijah             KC Flyers Tr                      34.82   NWI
  3 Jackson, Elias               Kc Rebels              37.95      38.60   NWI
  4 Haynes II, Stephan Papi'     Kc Rebels                         44.45   NWI

400 Meter Dash 8 & Under Division Boys
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 Braden, Jai'mere             Kc Rebels                       1:17.36
  2 Jackson, Elias               Kc Rebels            1:28.11    1:31.74
  3 Marshall, Remington          Kc Rebels            1:55.04    1:52.29

800 Meter Run 8 & Under Division Boys
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 Hunt, Colby                  Topeka Blazers       3:28.51    4:05.98

1500 Meter Run 8 & Under Division Boys
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 Hunt, Colby                  Topeka Blazers                  7:16.27

Long Jump 8 & Under Division Boys
========================================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Wind
========================================================================================
  1 Ferguson, Elijah             KC Flyers Tr                      3.05m   NWI  10-00.25

Javelin Throw 8 & Under Division Boys
===================================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
===================================================================================
  1 Jackson, Elias               Kc Rebels           51-04.50     12.52m      41-01

100 Meter Dash 9-10 Division Boys
==============================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Wind
==============================================================================
  1 Mohr, Harrison               NorthlandTrack Club    13.36      13.81   NWI
  2 Parrish, Maclin              NorthlandTrack Club    13.54      13.85   NWI
  3 Walker, DeVyne               Kansas City            14.62      14.58   NWI
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....100 Meter Dash 9-10 Division Boys
  4 Watkins, Rowen               NorthlandTrack Club    14.33      14.78   NWI
  5 Belt, I'Saun                 Kc Rebels              14.66      14.78   NWI
  6 Johnson, Ian                 Olathe Elite                      16.01   NWI
  7 Marshall, Jameson            Unattached                        17.99   NWI

200 Meter Dash 9-10 Division Boys
==============================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Wind
==============================================================================
  1 Wazac, Easton                NorthlandTrack Club    31.52      30.22   NWI
  2 Walker, DeVyne               Kansas City            32.25      30.55   NWI
  3 Belt, I'Saun                 Kc Rebels              30.35      31.63   NWI
  4 Watkins, Rowen               NorthlandTrack Club    29.20      31.78   NWI
  5 Johnson, Ian                 Olathe Elite                      33.97   NWI
  6 Marshall, Jameson            Unattached                        39.35   NWI

400 Meter Dash 9-10 Division Boys
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 Johnson, Ian                 Olathe Elite                    1:18.50
  2 Johnson, XyMirr              Topeka Blazers                  1:37.96

800 Meter Run 9-10 Division Boys
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 Ward, Hudson                 NorthlandTrack Club  2:51.08    3:03.11
  2 Johnson, XyMirr              Topeka Blazers                  3:27.21

1500 Meter Run 9-10 Division Boys
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 Johnson, XyMirr              Topeka Blazers                  7:06.90

High Jump 9-10 Division Boys
===================================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
===================================================================================
  1 Wazac, Emerson               NorthlandTrack Club    1.27m      1.31m    4-03.50
  2 Ward, Hudson                 NorthlandTrack Club    1.22m      1.26m    4-01.50
  2 Parrish, Maclin              NorthlandTrack Club    1.17m      1.26m    4-01.50
  4 Wazac, Easton                NorthlandTrack Club    1.27m      1.21m    3-11.50
  5 Mohr, Harrison               NorthlandTrack Club    1.20m      1.16m    3-09.50

Long Jump 9-10 Division Boys
========================================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Wind
========================================================================================
  1 Walker, DeVyne               Kansas City            4.32m      4.18m   NWI  13-08.75
  2 Mohr, Harrison               NorthlandTrack Club    4.33m      4.17m   NWI  13-08.25
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Shot Put 9-10 Division Boys
===================================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
===================================================================================
  1 Parrish, Maclin              NorthlandTrack Club    5.61m      6.16m   20-02.50

Javelin Throw 9-10 Division Boys
===================================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
===================================================================================
  1 Wazac, Easton                NorthlandTrack Club              27.27m      89-06
  2 Ward, Hudson                 NorthlandTrack Club   19.86m     18.46m      60-07
  3 Wazac, Emerson               NorthlandTrack Club              17.37m      57-00

100 Meter Dash 11-12 Division Boys
==============================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Wind
==============================================================================
  1 Lewis, Grayson               NorthlandTrack Club    14.01      13.65   NWI
  2 Weaver, Knox                 Olathe Elite           13.64      13.72   NWI
  3 Simons, Isaiah               KC Novas               14.00      14.12   NWI
  4 Ferguson, Noah               KC Flyers Tr                      14.14   NWI
  5 Williams, Elijah             Elevate Yout           14.24      14.56   NWI
  6 Bowens, Taiden               KC Flyers Tr           16.83      15.92   NWI

200 Meter Dash 11-12 Division Boys
==============================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Wind
==============================================================================
  1 Weaver, Knox                 Olathe Elite           32.42      29.66   NWI
  2 Lewis, Grayson               NorthlandTrack Club    30.58      29.71   NWI
  3 Ferguson, Noah               KC Flyers Tr                      30.35   NWI
  4 Simons, Isaiah               KC Novas               29.00      30.54   NWI
  5 Williams, Elijah             Elevate Yout           29.50      30.96   NWI
  6 Bowens, Taiden               KC Flyers Tr           35.85      34.37   NWI

400 Meter Dash 11-12 Division Boys
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 Williams, Elijah             Elevate Yout         1:12.06    1:13.50
  2 Jimenez, Maximus             Olathe Elite         1:31.56    1:30.24

800 Meter Run 11-12 Division Boys
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 Jimenez, Maximus             Olathe Elite         3:41.24    3:35.81

Long Jump 11-12 Division Boys
========================================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Wind
========================================================================================
  1 Simons, Isaiah               KC Novas                          4.64m   NWI  15-02.75
  2 Lewis, Grayson               NorthlandTrack Club    4.62m      4.47m   NWI  14-08.00
  3 Weaver, Knox                 Olathe Elite           4.37m      4.07m   NWI  13-04.25
  4 Ferguson, Noah               KC Flyers Tr                      3.80m   NWI  12-05.75
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100 Meter Dash 13-14 Division Boys
==============================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Wind
==============================================================================
  1 Johnson Jr., Lamar           Kansas City                       11.58   NWI
  2 Bernard, Shamario            Olathe Elite           12.06      11.61   NWI
  3 Williams, Josiah             Elevate Yout           12.04      12.09   NWI
  4 Brim Jr., Ronnie             Kansas City            13.52      12.97   NWI
  5 Bowens, Tieson               KC Flyers Tr           14.25      13.57   NWI
  6 Dayo, Vincent                Topeka Blazers                    13.63   NWI

200 Meter Dash 13-14 Division Boys
==============================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Wind
==============================================================================
  1 Johnson Jr., Lamar           Kansas City                       24.61   NWI
  2 Bernard, Shamario            Olathe Elite           25.42      24.80   NWI
  3 Williams, Josiah             Elevate Yout           24.36      25.65   NWI
  4 Brim Jr., Ronnie             Kansas City            28.12      28.50   NWI
  5 Dayo, Vincent                Topeka Blazers         27.75      28.88   NWI
  6 Bowens, Tieson               KC Flyers Tr           29.30      29.33   NWI

400 Meter Dash 13-14 Division Boys
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 Williams, Josiah             Elevate Yout           55.67      59.97
  2 Dayo, Vincent                Topeka Blazers       1:02.48    1:05.80

800 Meter Run 13-14 Division Boys
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 Adams, Tristan               NorthlandTrack Club  2:20.38    2:31.35

1500 Meter Run 13-14 Division Boys
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 Adams, Tristan               NorthlandTrack Club  4:55.12    5:05.17

3000 Meter Run 13-14 Division Boys
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 Adams, Tristan               NorthlandTrack Club 10:37.90   11:29.82

100 Meter Hurdles 13-14 Division Boys
==============================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Wind
==============================================================================
  1 Dunigan, Corric              Dunigan Duo            18.17      18.12   NWI



Oz Endurance Racing Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  7:24 PM  7/6/2025  Page 10
Olathe Elite Invitational

Staley High School Stadium
Results

High Jump 13-14 Division Boys
===================================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
===================================================================================
  1 Dunigan, Corric              Dunigan Duo            1.62m      1.62m    5-03.75
  2 Hudson, John                 NorthlandTrack Club    1.22m      1.07m    3-06.00

Long Jump 13-14 Division Boys
========================================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Wind
========================================================================================
  1 Johnson Jr., Lamar           Kansas City                       5.67m   NWI  18-07.25
  2 Hudson, John                 NorthlandTrack Club    4.04m      4.09m   NWI  13-05.00

Javelin Throw 13-14 Division Boys
===================================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
===================================================================================
  1 Dunigan, Corric              Dunigan Duo           44.36m     44.24m     145-02
  2 Hudson, John                 NorthlandTrack Club              22.42m      73-07

100 Meter Dash 15-16 Division Boys
==============================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Wind
==============================================================================
  1 Heath, Laurence              Kc Rebels              11.31      11.37   NWI
  2 Braden, Dallas               KC Novas               12.50      11.66   NWI
  3 Lewis, Nolan                 NorthlandTrack Club               11.70   NWI
  4 Drummond Jr., Ryan           Olathe Elite           12.40      11.81   NWI
  5 Bowens, Tyree                KC Flyers Tr                      12.29   NWI
  6 Braden -campbell, Terran     Kc Rebels              12.35      12.39   NWI

200 Meter Dash 15-16 Division Boys
==============================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Wind
==============================================================================
  1 Wazac, Embry                 NorthlandTrack Club    22.77      23.24   NWI
  2 Johnson, Tre                 Olathe Elite           24.98      24.44   NWI
  3 Lewis, Nolan                 NorthlandTrack Club               24.67   NWI
  4 Braden, Dallas               KC Novas               24.31      24.75   NWI
  5 Drummond Jr., Ryan           Olathe Elite           25.65      25.26   NWI
  6 Braden -campbell, Terran     Kc Rebels              25.92      25.70   NWI
  7 Bowens, Tyree                KC Flyers Tr           26.42      25.81   NWI

400 Meter Dash 15-16 Division Boys
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 Wazac, Embry                 NorthlandTrack Club    51.52      50.60
  2 Heath, Laurence              Kc Rebels              54.72      54.05
  3 Johnson, Tre                 Olathe Elite           55.53      54.25

High Jump 15-16 Division Boys
===================================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
===================================================================================
  1 Abels, Greg                  Unattached             1.82m      1.77m    5-09.75
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Long Jump 15-16 Division Boys
========================================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Wind
========================================================================================
  1 Lewis, Nolan                 NorthlandTrack Club               5.30m   NWI  17-04.75
  2 Braden -campbell, Terran     Kc Rebels              4.90m      4.80m   NWI  15-09.00

Shot Put 15-16 Division Boys
===================================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
===================================================================================
  1 Rock, Lincoln                NorthlandTrack Club               8.86m   29-01.00

100 Meter Dash 17-18 Division Men
==============================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Wind
==============================================================================
  1 Gasaway, Tevyn               Olathe Elite           10.58      10.77   NWI
  2 Ndubuisi, Ethan              KC Novas                          11.12   NWI
  3 Wilkie, Rashaun              Olathe Elite           12.04      11.61   NWI

200 Meter Dash 17-18 Division Men
==============================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Wind
==============================================================================
  1 Gasaway, Tevyn               Olathe Elite           21.53      22.46   NWI
  2 Ndubuisi, Ethan              KC Novas               22.49      23.76   NWI
  3 Wilkie, Rashaun              Olathe Elite           24.68      24.67   NWI

400 Meter Dash 17-18 Division Men
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 Meyer, Cameron               NorthlandTrack Club    53.21      53.90

800 Meter Run 17-18 Division Men
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 Meyer, Cameron               NorthlandTrack Club  2:01.08    2:12.37

100 Meter Dash Open Men
==============================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Wind
==============================================================================
  1 Rainford, Courtney           Unattached             11.50      10.92   NWI
  2 Olisah, Christopher          Unattached             11.38      12.15   NWI

200 Meter Dash Open Men
==============================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Wind
==============================================================================
  1 Rainford, Courtney           Unattached             22.60      23.12   NWI
  2 Ware, Grant                  Unattached             22.22      23.61   NWI
  3 Olisah, Christopher          Unattached             22.97      25.99   NWI
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400 Meter Dash Open Men
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 Rainford, Courtney           Unattached             50.40      49.90
  2 Ware, Grant                  Unattached             49.29      51.20

800 Meter Run Open Men
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 Juarez, Francisco            Unattached                      2:03.39

Long Jump Open Men
========================================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Wind
========================================================================================
  1 Olisah, Christopher          Unattached                        5.15m   NWI  16-10.75

100 Meter Dash Masters Men
==============================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Wind
==============================================================================
  1 Autry II, Terry              Kc Rebels              12.09      11.83   NWI
  2 Eksi, Hakan                  Unattached             14.64      14.36   NWI

200 Meter Dash Masters Men
==============================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Wind
==============================================================================
  1 Autry II, Terry              Kc Rebels              24.12      24.74   NWI

100 Meter Hurdles Masters Men
==============================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Wind
==============================================================================
  1 Eksi, Hakan                  Unattached             21.75      21.86   NWI

Long Jump Masters Men
========================================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals  Wind
========================================================================================
  1 Autry II, Terry              Kc Rebels              5.38m      5.25m   NWI  17-02.75

Discus Throw Masters Men
===================================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
===================================================================================
  1 Eksi, Hakan                  Unattached                       26.83m      88-00

Javelin Throw Masters Men
===================================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed     Finals
===================================================================================
  1 Eksi, Hakan                  Unattached                       33.95m     111-05


